
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

150127 2AM-LUP0914, 2BM-ULU0914 Oct Nov Monthly Reports - Lupin and Ulu - 
Kitikmeot Region-OMLE

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Jan 27, 2015 at 11:26 AM
To: George Friesen <gfriesen@elginmining.com>, Patrick Downey <pdowney@elginmining.com>, Karyn Lewis 
<klewis@elginmining.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Kitikmeot <distro-kitikmeot@nwb-oen.ca>

The Nunavut Water Board (“NWB”) acknowledges receipt of submissions from Lupin Mines 
Incorporated and Bonito Capital Corp.re Monthly Reports for October and November 2014 for Water 
Licences 2AM-LUP0914 and 2BM-ULU0914 received on December 16, 2013 as a requirement of the current 
water licences.  These submissions have been placed on the NWB public registry and is available from the 
NWB ftp site username: public, password: registry.
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/1%20PRUC%20PUBLIC%20REGISTRY/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2A/2AM%
20-%20Mining/2AM-LUP0914%20LMI/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(J)/Monthly%20SNP%
20Reports/2014/
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/1%20PRUC%20PUBLIC%20REGISTRY/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BM%
20-%20Mining/2BM-ULU0914%20Bonito/3%20TECH/9%20MONITORING/2014/

This notification is forwarded to interested parties for information.  

Sincerely,
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